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
2 vehicles. Heat and Hydro included in monthly rent. Call Anthony For Your Private Viewing lobal ot

Call Anthony Today! $1400.00 Per Month $849 900 } l,l
ﬂl'iar... .,! % H

* STRONG Negotiating
* STRATEGIC Marketing & Advertising ™ * MAXIMUM RESULTS *
Call for your FREE NO OBLIGATION Home Evaluation!

= mrect 4 16 % 7 35 s 7 400 emarf acurrara@remaxcenrre ca
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§319.900 - DORSET PARK BEAUTY l
Four bedroams, large west-facing lot with pool, on
quiet court in a family friendly area. Comes W|th
bright eat-in kitchen, large 24' long living room,
sep. dining room, finished rec.room, garage with
rear door and much more. Central air, central vac.
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SURSTITUTE EOR . MUST BE SEEN!
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My Listings Are Selling Fast! NEED NEW INVENTORY!
If you need information or assistance,
please call & I wlll he happy tn help
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& | This unique home offers 3 | A IS e smmcmcmnsi S ol B TOOPEN || o & wm” |
M. '| Bedrooms, eat-in_Kitchen, e S il diF RS . SPA ]| socs o lel | Immaculate 2-bedroom Condo |
: Separate Living & Dining & T - s " 1 e S e CE | et 3 = | with 2 washrooms, Office, eat-in |
a8 Room, & porch. Located in | ! el L b{??;m;;meti 5'33';”13;5“101 o Two bedregm bunga-|i]| Seeses S saess - | Kitchen, DR, LR. Use of pool, exer- |
. iiton” —— | st e SR | SSEW we . |cise room & pa room. {:
e N S Olde Milton” on a 58' X 4 Bronte Meadews Open concept Kitchen/FR plus formal LR/DR. Many |5 P —— ~ Wiilton on Al SRR WEo A Underground parkinp r;?‘ri close to |
e 125 lot, within walking dis- | | a beautiful lot with 77 frontage Walk to schools, parkland, | ]| =Tk Bal ¢ ¢ . Al
4 upgrades including windows, doors, custom kitchen cabinets, flooring on J&= | Gew IR SE & downtown  Milton Flexible |

tD downtown schools, & Parkland. 4 both levels & much more! Lower level completely finished (optional | Mill Pond, & downtown Milton. Low traffic area. Loads of | f | Sl ” |

[MLS # 20061 62] Yours for $249 900 Call Bill to view. | Nanny's quarters) [MLS# 2007327] A must see!! Offered at $444,900 Dﬂfk*ﬂﬁ [MLS #20070301 Offered at 5399 900. il.;ﬂ:gg $253 9(0»1;[“ -
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sr | Lo s e = 8 | arge Dbrick home}

Call Bill to view | | S T . This Dorset Park | 1SRN & = Sl i s WM | ocated just outside of | ||l « Sl g Close 1o town. |
i this 4-bedroom | i v ST super-clean home | f SIS & Sl RN (own this neat 3-bed-| |l @ el Beautiful  setting.|
¢ Ranch on 2.8 [ff SRR features 3 bdrms., | ISR SN | (00 home offers a large | | B . & Offered at $1400 per|
- s acres  with | upgraded Kltehen wnh 1 yr old appliances, hardwood | | 8 % eat-in Kitchen, separate |1 4 S month  including}
. .'i Pond & beautiful view. ngne offers L-shaped LR/DR, Eat-in A floors, formal LR, finished LL, upgraded windows, fenced = e Dining Room, & spacious | ii_' " - fES——— ydro &  water.|
| Kitchen with w/o to Deck, finished RR with FP & walk-out {vard. Lots of parking. Flexible closing. Call Bill to view. |=1  iving Room. Oversmed garage Gorgeous lot with view of | {1 TR Available any time.
(MLS# 2004659] HowAskmy $329,900. Glen Eden. [MLS# 2004237) Offered at $349,900. '33" B'" ‘0" '"’“‘3" '“'“"“3"0“




